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RUTA DEL VINO BODEGA RIOJA ALTA 2014

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP FEMENINA

POS Jugador
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Urbieta Erauskin,Elena
Azcue Urquiza,Mai
Foronda Salazar,Mercedes
Artamendi Iriondo,Rosa
Lecuona Cebeiro,Beatriz
Ugalde Retegui,Axun
Beristain C,Maria Jesus
Huarte Osinaga,Marisol
Ayesa Giron,Carmen
Arrieta Aramburu,lsabel
Alcibar Osa,Lourdes
Lizaso M,Consolacion
Amunarriz C,M. Luisa
Jaumandreu Llopis,Emilia
Perez Rey,Maria del Carmen
Belzunce Martinez,Luisa
Azpeitia G,Maria Teresa

Licencia

Club

VB01170742
VB01262008
VB10250272
VB14329622
VB01062924
VB09285029
VB01242014
4402156060

4402428028

RL05313946
VB08141365
VB09206703
VB14241694
VB00088982
VB01036279
4402340971

VB04019099

Sex(Cat HEX HPJ HN

ASC

PuntosEquipo

SAN SEBASTIAN F
SAN SEBASTIAN F

IZKI
GOIBURU

SAN SEBASTIAN

BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIAN

GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
GOIBURU
FED. VASCA

SAN SEBASTIAN

GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
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18 20 17,7
146 17 14,6
17,1 19 17,1
13,3 15 13,4
199 22 20

6,3 8 6,4
14,1 16 14,2
23,3 26 23,4
13,4 15 13,5
13,6 16 13,7
235 26 23,6
11,2 13 11,3
17,4 20 17,5
18,6 21 18,7
185 21 18,6
21,7 24 21,8
249 28 25
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JAIZK
JAIZK
IZKI
GORR
JAIZK
BASO
JAIZK
GORR
GORR
RIOJA
LARRA
BASO
ULZAM
BASO
JAIZKI
GORR
LAUK



